
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda KG1 B 

Week 1 Sunday, August  18, 2024 – Thursday, August 22, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

 
We are excited to welcome out students back on the 18th of August. A kind reminder that 
dismissal will be at 12 PM for all Grades on Sunday and Monday. 

Agenda’s will be available on the Mobile Application and on the school 
website: http://arabschools.edu.sa/agenda 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 

 

Class Timetable 
 

  

 

Period 1st 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

8
:4

5
-9

:1
5

 

2nd 3rd 4th 
N

ap
 T

im
e

 /
 A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
1

:3
0

-1
2

:0
0

 
5th 6th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
9:15-

10:00 

10:00-

10:45 

10:45-

11:30 
12:00-12:45 

12:45-

13:30 

Sunday Phonics Arabic English Math 
Dismissal at 12 PM 

Monday Phonics Arabic English Math 

Tuesday Phonics Arabic English Math Islamic 
Continuous 

Provision 

Wednesday Phonics Arabic English Math Islamic 
Continuous 

Provision 

Thursday Phonics Arabic English Math 
Continuous 

Provision 

Continuous 

Provision 

Subject Materials to be covered 

Educational Theme 

Back to School: Learners will learn to say the name of their school, recognize their teacher's 

name and mention the objects in the school and the classroom. And to familiarize 

themselves with the continuous provision areas. 

Circle time 

 Greeting song with actions 

 Classroom rules 

 Weather song, followed up with a question how is the weather today? 

 Days of the week & Months of the year song 

 Musical “get to know me” game - Each learner will introduce themselves to each 

other 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
http://arabschools.edu.sa/agenda


 

 

 

 

Phonics 

 Introduce sound of the day - “M” 

 Playdough letters 

 Sensory letter tubs 

Physical development 

Large and fine Motor-skills 

 Fine motor pattern activity 

 Gross motor; Frog jumps, hoola hoop jumping, throw and catch bean bags. 

 Simon says game 

Math 

 Introduce numbers 0-3 

 Introduce topic comparing 

 Key vocab – More than, fewer than & same 

Songs 

 Baby shark 

 Wheels on the bus 

 If you're happy 

 Head,shoulders,knees and toes 

 Jump! 

 Hokey pokey 

 Follow the leader 

 Chicken dance 

 7 days of the week 

 12 Months  

 Weather song 

Artwork  Paper plate self portrait 

Social skills 

 Learners will learn to follow classroom rules and procedures 

 Learners will learn to establish a routine and use good manners. 

 Learners will learn to use magic words, please and thank you. 

Homework  

 اللغة العربية

ي ويشتمل على  حيب   : الأسبوع التر
 .تعريف بالمعلمة

ن الطلاب ن الصفية التعارف بي  والتعرف على القواني  . 
 أنشطة وألعاب وأعمال فنية

الدين / القرآن  الأسبوع الترحيبي - 

https://youtu.be/XqZsoesa55w
https://youtu.be/e_04ZrNroTo
https://youtu.be/l4WNrvVjiTw
https://youtu.be/QA48wTGbU7A
https://youtu.be/kcQJDpj5TSY
https://youtu.be/Zh2PalZFs0g
https://youtu.be/riicsTE2TzQ
https://youtu.be/riicsTE2TzQ
https://youtu.be/3tx0rvuXIRg
https://youtu.be/omkuE6Wa5kQ
https://youtu.be/KBL5aXSJTlE

