





Weekly Agenda KG1 B				
Week 1	Sunday, August 18, 2024 – Thursday, August 22, 2024			
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/			
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We are excited to welcome out students back on the 18 th of August. A kind reminder that dismissal will be at 12 PM for all Grades on Sunday and Monday. Agenda's will be available on the Mobile Application and on the school website: http://arabschools.edu.sa/agenda Regards Als Administration			

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	3 rd	4 th		5 th	6 th
Time	8:00-8:45		9:15- 10:00	10:00- 10:45	10:45- 11:30	Break	12:00-12:45	12:45- 13:30
Sunday	Phonics	Morning Break 8:45-9:15	Arabic	English	Math	ב	Dismissal at 12 PM	
Monday	Phonics		Arabic	English	Math	F X		
Tuesday	Phonics		Arabic	English	Math	/ Afte 1:30-1	Islamic	Continuous Provision
Wednesday	Phonics		Arabic	English	Math	Nap Time 1.	Islamic	Continuous Provision
Thursday	Phonics		Arabic	English	Math	Ñ	Continuous Provision	Continuous Provision

Subject	Materials to be covered			
Educational Theme	Back to School: Learners will learn to say the name of their school, recognize their teacher's			
	name and mention the objects in the school and the classroom. And to familiarize			
	themselves with the continuous provision areas.			
	Greeting song with actions			
	Classroom rules			
Circle time	 Weather song, followed up with a question how is the weather today? 			
Circle time	Days of the week & Months of the year song			
	Musical "get to know me" game - Each learner will introduce themselves to each			
	other			







	a linkwody so cound of the day. "NA"			
Phonics	Introduce sound of the day - "M" Plantage Introduce Sound of the day - "M" Plantage Introduce Sound of the day - "M"			
	Playdough letters			
	Sensory letter tubs			
Physical development	Fine motor pattern activity			
Large and fine Motor-skills	 Gross motor; Frog jumps, hoola hoop jumping, throw and catch bean bags. 			
	Simon says game			
	Introduce numbers 0-3			
Math	Introduce topic comparing			
	Key vocab – More than, fewer than & same			
	Baby shark			
	Wheels on the bus			
	• If you're happy			
	 Head, shoulders, knees and toes 			
	• <u>Jump!</u>			
Songs	Hokey pokey			
	Follow the leader			
	<u>Chicken dance</u>			
	• 7 days of the week			
	• <u>12 Months</u>			
	Weather song			
Artwork	Paper plate self portrait			
	Learners will learn to follow classroom rules and procedures			
Social skills	 Learners will learn to establish a routine and use good manners. 			
	 Learners will learn to use magic words, please and thank you. 			
Homework				
	: الأسبوع الترحيبي ويشتمل على .تعريف بالمعلمة			
اللغة العربية				
	.التعارف بين الطلاب والتعرف على القوانين الصفية أنشطة وألعاب وأعمال فنية			
القرآن/ الدين	- الأسبوع الترحيبي			